

## PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

(University of the City of Manila) Intramuros, Manila

## **REQUEST FOR QUOTATION**

	Date:  RFP No.: <u>092519 - 328</u>
Name of the Company: Address:	
Business Permit No.: TIN No.:	
PhilGEPS Reg. No.:	
the back portion of this request for quotation. Someoneesentative not later than	described below, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided at ubmit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized ally or through facsimile or email at the address and contact number
	ATTY. MAY ANGELI M. ESTOLAS Acting Chief, Procurement Office

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, I/We submit our quotation/s for the item/s as follows:

			Approved Budget for the Contract	OFFER							
Item Description		1 1			Price		Compliance with Technical Specifications (please check)		Remarks		
		9	(ABC)	QTY	Unit Price	Total Price	Yes	No			
	aterials for the Improvement of the ce and Lounge at O.P., 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, GEE Bldg. – Re canvass										
Lot	I. Materials and Equipment for the Lounge										
1	Stainless Steel Kitchen, Single Bowl Hole Bar sink, 380mm x 380mm x 130mm- T-0.6mm	1 pc	2,000.00								
2	6mm x 0.60 x 2.55m, Synthetic Granite Solid Surface Materials (Preformed Top) (Color-Abalon)	1 pc	13,000.00								
3	18" x 30" (ht.) Solid Wood Panels (Kitchen Doors)	4 pcs	5,600.00								
4	All Purpose Stainless Steel Wire Basket, W-36.4 x D-45 x H-11.5 cm, w/ stainless roller guide	3 pcs	9,300.00								
5	Plates & Saucers Stainless Steel Pull out wire basket, W-36.4 x D-45 x H- 11.5 cm w/ Stainless Roller Guide	1 pc	3,200.00								
6	Drip Pan (plastic), 38 x 41 x 1.8cm.	2 pcs	1,500.00								
		Sub Total	34,600.00								

Lot	II. Materials for the Improvement of the Office and Lounge								
1	18mm x 4' x 8' Phenolic Board	1 pc	1,500.00						
2	¾" x 4' x 8" Marine Plywood	2 pcs	3,600.00						
3	18mm x 4' x 8' Melamine Plywood DF (Woodgrain)	4 pcs	11,600.00						
4	2" x 3" x 10' S4S KD Lumber	10 pcs	4,250.00			8.1			
5	2mm x 22mm Edge Banding (Woodgrain)	30 mts	900.00						
6	2mm x 29mm Edge Banding (Woodgrain)	30 mts	1,200.00						
7	All Purpose Contact Adhesive	2 gal	2,000.00						
8	Drawer Lock	6 pcs	1,800.00						
9	High Strength Construction Adhesive 320g	2 pcs	900.00						
10	Silicon Sealant (Clear) 320g	2 pcs	900.00						
11	Caulking Gun (heavy duty)	2 pcs	900.00						
12	3" FN	1 kl	100.00						
13	1-1/2 FN	1 kl	75.00						
14	#3 Concealed Hinges (Inside)	12 pairs	3,000.00						
15	Diamond Cutting Disk 4"	1 pc	500.00						
16	Stainless Steel Pull Bar 5"	14 pcs	5,460.00						
17	Router Bit Carbide 1/4	4 pcs	1,000.00						
18	Metal Drill Bit 1/8	8 pcs	400.00						
19	Circular Saw Blade 7-1/4"	2 pcs	1,980.00						
20	Oil Wood Stain (walnut)	1 gal	450.00						
21	Oil Wood Stain (mahogany)	1 gal	500.00						
22	Sanding Sealer	2 gal	1,300.00						
23	Lacquer Flo	2 gal	1,260.00						
24	Clear Gloss Lacquer	3 gal	2,010.00		 711		+		
25	Lacquer Thinner	3 gal	750.00						
26	Sand Paper #180	20 pcs	500.00					$\rightarrow$	
27	Fula Tite Plastic Wood	1 liter	280.00						
28	Wood Glue	1 liter	200.00				_		
29	Paint Brush #3	3 pcs	285.00				+		
30	Paint Brush #2	6 pcs	480.00				+		
31	Estopa Round - Small	1 kl	90.00				-	-	
32	Double Angle Valve ½ x ½	1 pc	220.00					-+	
33	Supply Hose ½ x ½ x 24	1 pc	200.00				-	-	
34	Basket Strainer 4"	1 pc	170.00					_	
	Washing Machine Drain Hose (1-	1 pc	900.00				+	_	
36	1/2 x 1.5mts.) LED Spotlight Bulb, MR16, GU10, Dimmable, 3-5w, 230Vac, warm white, with recessed type round	20 sets	13,000.00						

	housing			T			T
37	2 pcs,-Dimmer/Dimmable switch, 10A, 230v, with plate 2-gang wide series	3 sets	2,250.00				
38	Linear LED Tube Lamp, Surface Type, 5-9w, 230vac, warm white w/ power cord	3 sets	1,080.00				
39	Cabinet door light switch, 230vac	3 pcs	300.00				
40	Gypsum board 12mm x 4 x 8	8 pcs	3,200.00				
41	Stud Web 0.6mm x 35mm x 76mm x 3.0mts	12 pcs	1,800.00				
42	Track Web 0.6mm x 35mm x 76mm x 3.0mts.	8 pcs	1,120.00				
43	Gypsum Screw (metal) 1-1/4"	400 pcs	400.00				
44	Blind Rivets 1/8"x 3/8"	400 pcs	400.00				
		Sub Total	75,210.00				
	Total Amount, PHP		109,810.00				
	PR# 101-2019-09-03-03						
	Terms of Payment:						
	Delivery Period:						

This is to certify that I personally conducted the canvass and that the data herein are true and

LORENZO S. DE VERA
Canvasser

over	Printed	Name)	
	over	over Printed	over Printed Name)

Landline:	
Mobile No.:	
E-Mail:	

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS:**

- 1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form.
- 2. Bidders may quote for any or all the items.
- 3. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of *Thirty (30) calendar days* from the date of submission.
- 4. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable subject to deduction of applicable Government Tax. PLM is a Government Institution, as such it is mandated to withhold taxes and issue the corresponding BIR certification (BIR Form #2306, 2307). Computations and rates are as follows:
  - a. For VAT Registered

b. For NON-VAT Registered